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07.2005 226 226 123 54.42 103 45.58 0 0.00
02.2006 91 317 171 53.94 110 34.70 36 11.36
07.2006 192 509 285 55.99 182 35.76 42 8.25
02.2007 63 572 331 57.87 187 32.69 54 9.44
07.2007 173 745 428 57.45 260 34.90 57 7.65
02.2008 60 805 480 59.63 260 32.30 65 8.07
06.2008 217 1022 583 57.05 373 36.50 66 6.46
01.2009 90 1112 657 59.08 374 33.63 81 7.28
06.2009 201 1313 741 56.44 487 37.09 85 6.47
02.2010 95 1408 804 57.10 491 34.87 113 8.03
06.2010 228 1636 934 57.09 587 35.88 115 7.03
02.2011 83 1719 997 58.00 591 34.38 131 7.62
06.2011 207 1926 1085 56.33 707 36.71 134 6.96
02.2012 90 2016 1152 57.14 711 35.27 153 7.59
06.2012 190 2206 1245 56.44 804 36.45 157 7.12
02.2013 72 2278 1295 56.85 813 35.69 170 7.46
06.2013 195 2473 1381 55.84 916 37.04 176 7.12
02.2014 90 2563 1440 56.18 927 36.17 196 7.65
06.2014 230 2793 1543 55.25 1048 37.52 202 7.23
01.2015 92 2885 1602 55.53 1058 36.67 225 7.80
06.2015 197 3082 1684 54.64 1168 37.90 230 7.46
10.2015 82 3164 1744 55.12 1177 37.20 243 7.68
06.2016 228 3392 1849 54.51 1298 38.27 245 7.22
11.2016 106 3498 1921 54.92 1318 37.68 259 7.40
06.2017 267 3765 2023 53.73 1472 39.10 270 7.17
11.2017 107 3872 2097 54.16 1484 38.33 291 7.52
06.2018 209 4081 2196 53.81 1594 39.06 291 7.13
11.2018 91 4172 2245 53.81 1607 38.52 320 7.67
06.2019 154 4326 2295 53.05 1704 39.39 327 7.56
11.2019 60 4386 2330 53.12 1720 39.22 336 7.66
06.2020 215 4601 2426 52.73 1839 39.97 336 7.30
11.2020 90 4691 2473 52.72 1882 40.12 336 7.16
06.2021 215 4906 2576 52.51 1979 40.34 351 7.15
11.2021 65 4971 2616 52.63 1992 40.07 363 7.30
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